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The Non Pro + Open LAE
5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INTERMEDIATE p;in6 19 places

Results

Horse

SPEAK EASIE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SDP MISS CABA REY

VERY FINE WINE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: WOOD SHE B TUFF

MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN
S: PLAYGUN
D: MARIA DEL REY (P)

LOOK MY REY
S: DUAL REY
D: SCR LOOK CAT ME

REY VON HICAPOO
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SDP HYDRIVEN HICAPOO

BLU METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BLUE QUILENA

METABRA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SWEET ABRA

UNBELIEVABLE BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MY SWEET CAT

EIGHTEE PROOF
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SHORTYS STARLIGHT

REBEL IN PINK LACE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PINKOLENA BOON

HOTANDBOTHERED
S: HOTTISH
D: BOBS SMART REY

PLAYFUL BAMACAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PLAYFUL RICOCHET

BAR NOTHING DANCER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LITTLE BELLY DANCER

MOTOWN CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

MEANT TO BEE
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: LITTLE BOW PEEPTO

Rider

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

DEAN DOMANN
GAINESVILLE, TX

MATT WILLIAMS
SHELBYVILLE, KY

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

TODD GANN
LEIGHTON, AL

JOSH KING
BAIRD, TX

TERRY HOLLIS
MILLSAP, TX

TODD GANN
LEIGHTON, AL

CODY HEDLUND
LIPAN, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

HARRIS SHEPARD
VERBENA, AL

BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON
MINERAL WELLS, TX

JOSH LEIGN TOWNSEND
GAINESVILLE, TX

ZEB CORVIN
CANYON, TX

Tuesday, 6/13/23

$7,500.00 added

Owner

BARKER RANCH CH LLC

MADILL, OK

THE OVER FORTY RANCH

WICHITA FALLS, TX

STEVE CHATTERTON
CATLETTSBURG, KY

SUSAN HANSELMAN
PIEDMONT, OK

LIBBY ELLIOTT
THACKERVILLE, OK

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

STELLA SWANSON
MIDLAND, TX

E TJONES
DALLAS, TX

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

TANJA ALLEN
KILLEEN, TX

C HEART RANCH LLC
ARDMORE, OK

GRANT GARDNER
BIRMINGHAM, AL

WALKER CUTTING HORSE LLC

GRANBURY, X

BILLY EMERSON
RICHARDSON, TX

PAINTED VALLEY RANCH

WEATHERFORD, TX

Score
227

221

2195

218

2175

217

216

216

215

214.5

214

214

213.5

213

213

Payout
$6,000.00

$4,600.00

$3,284.11

$2,465.37

$2,256.03

$2,046.69

$1,732.68

$1,732.68

$1,418.68

$1,209.34

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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T S\ 3/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INTERMEDIATE  p,ying 19 places
HonFro Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16 IM COUNTIN DREAMS NICK J PILCHER HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC 2115 $1,000.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS LEXINGTON, IN HARTVILLE, OH
D: DESIRES NU CATILLAC
17 TALKIN REYCY RYAN HOWELL MARK SENN 211 $1,000.00
S: SMOOQTH TALKIN STYLE APPLING, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY
18 CHEAP THRILLLS AUSTIN JOHNSON KEVIN SPEER 210 $1,000.00
S: STYLIN CAT OVERBROOK, OK BILLINGS, MO
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY
19 PW SHOWMAKER CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 0 $1,000.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, 0K
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY
Total Payout  $35,745.58

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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T S\ 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Int. Gelding
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 LOOK MY REY CASS TATUM SUSAN HANSELMAN 218 $1,519.98
S: DUAL REY OVERBROOK, OK PIEDMONT, OK
D: SCR LOOK CAT ME

2-3 MOTOWN CAT JOSH LEIGN TOWNSEND BILLY EMERSON 213 $857.01
S: HIGH BROW CAT GAINESVILLE, TX RICHARDSON, TX
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

2-3 MEANT TO BEE ZEB CORVIN PAINTED VALLEY RANCH 213 $857.01
S: HIGH BROW CAT CANYON, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: LITTLE BOW PEEPTO

4 TALKIN REYCY RYAN HOWELL MARK SENN 211 $0.00
S: SMOOQTH TALKIN STYLE APPLING, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY

5 PW SHOWMAKER CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

Total Payout $3,234.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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T S\ 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Int. Novice
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 REBEL IN PINK LACE CODY HEDLUND TANJA ALLEN 2145 $1,243.62
S: METALLIC REBEL LIPAN, TX KILLEEN, TX
D: PINKOLENA BOON
2 HOTANDBOTHERED AUSTIN JOHNSON C HEART RANCH LLC 214 $873.18
S: HOTTISH OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: BOBS SMART REY
3 CHEAP THRILLLS AUSTIN JOHNSON KEVIN SPEER 210 $529.20
S: STYLIN CAT OVERBROOK, OK BILLINGS, MO
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY
Total Payout $2,646.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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T S\ 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INT CHROME
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Place Horse

1 REY VON HICAPOO
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SDP HYDRIVEN HICAPOO

2 KM NO FINE PRINT
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: MISS INSTANT CHOICE

Rider

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

TOMMY MARVIN
BARNSDALL, OK

Owner

LIBBY ELLIOTT
THACKERVILLE, OK

LAKESIDE RANCH
EDMOND, OK

Tuesday, 6/13/23
Paying 2 places

ﬁuinal

Score Payout
217.5 $661.50
$441.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout $1,102.50
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