

The Non Pro + Open LAE Tuesday, 6/13/23 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INTERMEDIATE Paying 19 places Results



\$7,500.00 added

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	SPEAK EASIE S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE D: SDP MISS CABA REY	CASS TATUM Overbrook, ok	BARKER RANCH CH LLC MADILL, OK	227	\$6,000.00
2	VERY FINE WINE S: METALLIC CAT D: WOOD SHE B TUFF	DEAN DOMANN GAINESVILLE, TX	THE OVER FORTY RANCH WICHITA FALLS, TX	221	\$4,600.00
3	MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN S: PLAYGUN D: MARIA DEL REY (P)	Matt Williams Shelbyville, ky	STEVE CHATTERTON CATLETTSBURG, KY	219.5	\$3,284.11
4	LOOK MY REY S: DUAL REY D: SCR LOOK CAT ME	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	SUSAN HANSELMAN PIEDMONT, OK	218	\$2,465.37
5	REY VON HICAPOO S: STEVIE REY VON D: SDP HYDRIVEN HICAPOO	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	LIBBY ELLIOTT THACKERVILLE, OK	217.5	\$2,256.03
6	BLU METALLIC S: METALLIC CAT D: BLUE QUILENA	TODD GANN LEIGHTON, AL	PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL	217	\$2,046.69
7-8	METABRA S: METALLIC CAT D: SWEET ABRA	JOSH KING BAIRD, TX	STELLA SWANSON MIDLAND, TX	216	\$1,732.68
7-8	UNBELIEVABLE BOON S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON D: MY SWEET CAT	TERRY HOLLIS MILLSAP, TX	E T JONES DALLAS, TX	216	\$1,732.68
9	EIGHTEE PROOF S: HIGH BROW CAT D: SHORTYS STARLIGHT	TODD GANN LEIGHTON, AL	PINEY WOODS FARM ALTOONA, AL	215	\$1,418.68
10	REBEL IN PINK LACE S: METALLIC REBEL D: PINKOLENA BOON	CODY HEDLUND LIPAN, TX	TANJA ALLEN KILLEEN, TX	214.5	\$1,209.34
11-12	HOTANDBOTHERED S: HOTTISH D: BOBS SMART REY	AUSTIN JOHNSON OVERBROOK, OK	C HEART RANCH LLC ARDMORE, OK	214	\$1,000.00
11-12	PLAYFUL BAMACAT S: BAMACAT D: PLAYFUL RICOCHET	HARRIS SHEPARD VERBENA, AL	GRANT GARDNER BIRMINGHAM, AL	214	\$1,000.00
13	BAR NOTHING DANCER S: METALLIC CAT D: LITTLE BELLY DANCER	BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON MINERAL WELLS, TX	WALKER CUTTING HORSE LLC GRANBURY, TX	213.5	\$1,000.00
14-15	MOTOWN CAT S: HIGH BROW CAT D: ROYAL RED ROSITA	JOSH LEIGN TOWNSEND GAINESVILLE, TX	BILLY EMERSON RICHARDSON, TX	213	\$1,000.00
14-15	MEANT TO BEE S: HIGH BROW CAT D: LITTLE BOW PEEPTO	ZEB CORVIN CANYON, TX	PAINTED VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX	213	\$1,000.00



The Non Pro + Open LAETuesday, 6/13/235/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INTERMEDIATE\$7,500.00 added
Paying 19 places



5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INTERMEDIATE	Paying 19 places	
Results		

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	IM COUNTIN DREAMS S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS D: DESIRES NU CATILLAC	NICK J PILCHER Lexington, in	HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC HARTVILLE, OH	211.5	\$1,000.00
17	TALKIN REYCY S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE D: TWICE AS REYCY	RYAN HOWELL APPLING, GA	MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA	211	\$1,000.00
18	CHEAP THRILLLS S: Stylin Cat D: SS Blacks Lil Kitty	AUSTIN JOHNSON OVERBROOK, OK	KEVIN SPEER BILLINGS, MO	210	\$1,000.00
19	PW SHOWMAKER S: Once in a blu boon D: Our Lucky Lilpeppy	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	A D (PETE) WOODS BLANCHARD, OK	0	\$1,000.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout \$35,745.58



The Non Pro + Open LAE 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Int. Gelding Results

Tuesday, 6/13/23 Paying 3 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	LOOK MY REY S: DUAL REY D: SCR LOOK CAT ME	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	SUSAN HANSELMAN PIEDMONT, OK	218	\$1,519.98
2-3	MOTOWN CAT S: HIGH BROW CAT D: ROYAL RED ROSITA	JOSH LEIGN TOWNSEND GAINESVILLE, TX	BILLY EMERSON RICHARDSON, TX	213	\$857.01
2-3	MEANT TO BEE S: High Brow Cat D: Little Bow Peepto	ZEB CORVIN CANYON, TX	PAINTED VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX	213	\$857.01
4	TALKIN REYCY S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE D: TWICE AS REYCY	RYAN HOWELL APPLING, GA	MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA	211	\$0.00
5	PW SHOWMAKER S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	A D (PETE) WOODS BLANCHARD, OK	0	\$0.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout \$3,234.00



The Non Pro + Open LAE 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Int. Novice Results

Tuesday, 6/13/23 Paying 3 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	REBEL IN PINK LACE S: METALLIC REBEL D: PINKOLENA BOON	CODY HEDLUND LIPAN, TX	TANJA ALLEN KILLEEN, TX	214.5	\$1,243.62
2	HOTANDBOTHERED S: HOTTISH D: BOBS SMART REY	AUSTIN JOHNSON OVERBROOK, OK	C HEART RANCH LLC ARDMORE, OK	214	\$873.18
3	CHEAP THRILLLS S: STYLIN CAT D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY	AUSTIN JOHNSON Overbrook, ok	KEVIN SPEER BILLINGS, MO	210	\$529.20

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout \$2,646.00



The Non Pro + Open LAE 5/6 Year Old Open: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INT CHROME Results



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	REY VON HICAPOO S: Stevie Rey Von D: SDP Hydriven Hicapoo	CASS TATUM OVERBROOK, OK	LIBBY ELLIOTT THACKERVILLE, OK	217.5	\$661.50
2	<i>KM NO FINE PRINT S: CP JESSE CAT D: MISS INSTANT CHOICE</i>	TOMMY MARVIN BARNSDALL, OK	LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK		\$441.00

Tuesday, 6/13/23

Paying 2 places

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout \$1,102.50